

新旧対照表

新

種別	名称		位置			区域	構造				備考	
	番号	路線名	起点	終点	主な経過地	延長	構造形式	車線の数	幅員	地表式の区間における鉄道等との交差の構造		
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
幹線街路	3・4・278	川南湯田村駅線	福山市神辺町大字川南字五ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字新徳田字二丁目	福山市神辺町大字川北字内井之端	約1,260m	地表式	2車線	16m	幹線街路と平面交差2箇所		
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

旧

種別	名称		位置			区域	構造				備考
	番号	路線名	起点	終点	主な経過地	延長	構造形式	車線の数	幅員	地表式の区間における鉄道等との交差の構造	
幹線街路	3・4・276	王子帰り線	福山市神辺町大字川南字二ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字川南字一ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字川南字二ノ丁	約1,060m	地表式	2車線	16m	幹線街路と平面交差4箇所 JR福塩線及び井原鉄道井原線と立体交差1箇所	
幹線街路	3・4・278	川南湯田村駅線	福山市神辺町大字川南字八ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字新徳田字二丁目	福山市神辺町大字川北字内井之端	約1,910m	地表式	2車線	16m	幹線街路と平面交差6箇所	
幹線街路	3・5・285	川南循環線	福山市神辺町大字川南字二ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字川南字八ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字川南字五ノ丁	約1,220m	地表式	2車線	12m	幹線街路と平面交差3箇所	
幹線街路	3・5・286	川南東線	福山市神辺町大字川南字三ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字川南字九ノ丁	福山市神辺町大字川南字七ノ丁	約1,200m	地表式	2車線	12m	幹線街路と平面交差4箇所	